Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662384 Rev J
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023-2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
10
.0
 in
 (2

S38 TRACK LUMINAIRE
1	 CCX stands for Clear Connect-Type X.
ORDERING GUIDE
TA S38 11 GT 11 G24
Product
Line
Fixture
Style
Model Lumens System Beam Angle Region /
Voltage
Base Type Adapter
Type
Housing
Finish
Accessory
Order code:
Product Line Code
Commercial
(Athena compatible)
CM-
Residential
(HomeWorks compatible)
HW-
Fixture Style
Track Luminaire TA
Model
S38 S38
Lumens
1100 11
System Code
CCX 1 GT
Beam Angle
Spot (10˚) SP
Flood (25˚) FL
Wide Flood (40˚) WFL
Very Wide Flood (60˚) VFL
Region / Voltage
North America, 120 V~  60 Hz 11
Base Type
GU24 G24
Adapter Type Code
"H-Type" Compatible H
1/2 in (12.7 mm) NPT Canopy Mount N
Housing Finish
White WH
Black BK
Accessory
Short Snoot 55˚ cutoff SNT55
Tall Snoot 30˚ cutoff SNT30
Hex Louver 45˚ cutoff, includes SNT55 LUV45
Baffle 15˚ cutoff, includes SNT30 BFL15
No Accessory NA
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features of the ordering guide.
Designed in Austin, TX 844.588.6445 | ketra.com
P/N 3662384 Rev J
Specifications are subject to change without notice
© 2023-2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
S38 TRACK LUMINAIRE
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
UN- S38A
Product Line Model Accessory
Type
Housing Color
Order code:
Product Line Code
Universal UN-
Model
S38 Accessory S38A
Accessory Type
Short Snoot SNT55
Tall Snoot SNT30
45˚ Hex Louver
Includes Short Snoot
LUV45
15˚ Baffle
Includes Tall Snoot
BFL15
Housing Color
White (Snoots only) WH
Black BK
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features
of the ordering guide.
55˚ Cutoff Short Snoot
45˚ Cutoff Hex Louver with
55˚ Cutoff Short Snoot
30˚ Cutoff Tall Snoot
15˚ Cutoff Baffle with 30˚
Cutoff Tall Snoot
Designed in Austin, TX 844.588.6445 | ketra.com
P/N 3662384 Rev J
Specifications are subject to change without notice
© 2023-2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
S38 TRACK LUMINAIRE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
CAD files available upon request
10
.0
 in
 (2
54
.0
 m
m
)
6.0 in (152.0 mm) 4.
8
in
 (1
22
.0
 m
m
)
ø
4.
8
in
 (1
21
.9
 m
m
)
4.3 in (109.2 mm)
7.5 in (190.5 mm)
2.3 in
(58.4 mm)
0.5 in (12.7 mm) - 14 NPT THREAD
6.
5
in
 (1
65
.1
m
m
)
7.4
 in
 (1
88
.0
 m
m
)
H-Type Track Mount
NPT Canopy Mount
Designed in Austin, TX 844.588.6445 | ketra.com
P/N 3662384 Rev J
Specifications are subject to change without notice
© 2023-2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
S38 TRACK LUMINAIRE